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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200011070003
85471

11/07/2000
08:54:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199404180001
25051

200011070003
85481

11/07/2000
08:54:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199405040001
46381

200011070003
85501

11/07/2000
08:54:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199405130001
56461

200011070003
85491

11/07/2000
08:54:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199405160001
58621

200011070003
85521

11/07/2000
08:54:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199812110004
93471

200011070003
85511

11/07/2000
08:54:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199812280005
14871

200011070003
85531

11/07/2000
08:54:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199901190000
24631

200011070003
85541

11/07/2000
08:54:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199812290005
19021

200011070003
85551

11/07/2000
08:54:20

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199811130004
51541

200011070003
85561

11/07/2000
08:54:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199905120002
00481

200011070003
85571

11/07/2000
08:54:22

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199905180002
09531

200011070003
85581

11/07/2000
08:54:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199905180002
08871

200011070003
85591

11/07/2000
08:54:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199906030002
32551

200011170003
99251

11/17/2000
11:03:50

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSLYN
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

23 18 200007170002
39021

Lot#:10
Book:23 Pg:18
Desc:2000-
23902

200011210004
02461

11/21/2000
10:23:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200004210001
31371

200011210004
02471

11/21/2000
10:23:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200005100001
54341

200011210004
02451

11/21/2000
10:23:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200003310001
03051

200011270004
06301

11/27/2000
10:45:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROGDEN, M
GREGG

199509060002
46241



200011270004
06291

11/27/2000
10:44:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING,
EDWARD E

199209300002
17831


