Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/11; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200011070003 85471	11/07/2000 08:54:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199404180001 25051	
200011070003 85481	11/07/2000 08:54:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199405040001 46381	
200011070003 85501	11/07/2000 08:54:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199405130001 56461	
200011070003 85491	11/07/2000 08:54:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199405160001 58621	
200011070003 85521	11/07/2000 08:54:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199812110004 93471	
200011070003 85511	11/07/2000 08:54:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199812280005 14871	
200011070003 85531	11/07/2000 08:54:18	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199901190000 24631	
200011070003 85541	11/07/2000 08:54:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199812290005 19021	
200011070003 85551	11/07/2000 08:54:20	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199811130004 51541	
200011070003 85561	11/07/2000 08:54:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199905120002 00481	
200011070003 85571	11/07/2000 08:54:22	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199905180002 09531	
200011070003 85581	11/07/2000 08:54:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199905180002 08871	
200011070003 85591	11/07/2000 08:54:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199906030002 32551	
200011170003 99251	11/17/2000 11:03:50	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSLYN NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			23	18	200007170002 39021	Lot#:10 Book:23 Pg:18 Desc:2000- 23902
200011210004 02461	11/21/2000 10:23:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200004210001 31371	
200011210004 02471	11/21/2000 10:23:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200005100001 54341	
200011210004 02451	11/21/2000 10:23:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200003310001 03051	
200011270004 06301	11/27/2000 10:45:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROGDEN, M GREGG					199509060002 46241	

200011270004 06291	10:44:07	CHASE MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING, EDWARD E			199209300002 17831	
		COMPANY							